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Head of the Department of History and Archeology at conferences dedicated to 

Zangazur 

On October 23, 2023, the head of the History and Archeology Department, 

Telman Nusratoghlu, delivered an extensive report on the historical, political and 

strategic significance of Zangazur at the Zangazur conference hosted by the 

Institute of Turkic Studies of Marmara University. 

On October 24, the head of the department addressed the Western Azerbaijan 

conference jointly organized by the Consulate General of Azerbaijan, Altinbash 

University and the West Azerbaijan Community in Istanbul on "From Turkmenchai 

to the Soviets: ethnic cleansing carried out in the lands of Iravan and Zangazur", 

followed by Q&A session with the conference attendees. 

 

Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Zəngəzura həsr olunmuş 

konfranslarda 

Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlu 2023-cü il 

oktyabrın 23-də Mərmərə Universiteti Türkiyyat Araşdırmaları İnstitutunun 

keçirdiyi Zəngəzur konfransında Zəngəzurun tarixi, siyasi-strateji önəmi ilə bağlı 

geniş məruzə etmişdir. 

Departament müdiri yenə İstanbulda oktyabrın 24-də Azərbaycan Baş Konsulluğu, 

Altınbaş Universiteti və Qərbi Azərbaycan İcmasının birlikdə təşkil etdikləri Qərbi 

Azərbaycan konfransında “Türkmənçaydan Sovetlərə: İrəvan və Zəngəzur 

torpaqlarında həyata keçirilən etnik təmizləmə " mövzusunda çıxış etmiş, konfrans 

iştirakçılarının suallarını cavablandırmışdır. 

 


